Elenco delle Tesi assegnate con decorrenza 03 aprile 2018

Corso di Laurea Magistrale in Biologia — matricole N92/...
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Matr.
1927
1908

1900

1799
1377
1887
1796
1653
1768
1819
1783
1784
1728

1933

Cognome
Nome
Arco Fabiana
Ascione
Luisa
Capasso
Elisabetta
Benedetta
Carandente
Vincenza
Cervicato
Giuseppe
Cherubini
Marta

Cinque Anna

D’Angiolella
Carlo
De Simone
Mario
Facciuto
Francesco
Fedele
Giulia
Fogliano
Chiara
laccarino
Raffaella
Leone Maria
Chiara

Materia
Biochimica

Fisologia Nutr.

Chimica organica

Biologia vegetale
Genetica

Biol. riproduzione
Biol. riproduzione
Zoologia
Biochimica
Biochimica
Biologia vegetale
Biol. sviluppo
Biol. riproduzione

Chimica organica

Relatore
Pizzo

Crescenzo

Corsaro

Basile
Turano
Talevi
Talevi
Polese
Bartolucci
Duilio
Basile
Carotenuto
Talevi

Evidente

DATA
VISITA
02.05.2018
02.05.2018

02.05.2018

02.05.2018
02.05.2018
03.05.2018
03.05.2018
03.05.2018
03.05.2018
03.05.2018
04.05.2018
04.05.2018
04.05.2018

04.05.2018
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1548

1899

1811

1891

1644

1786

1618

1905
1844
1834

1800
1465
1878

1914

Lucchi Maria
Martina
Marenga
Immacolata
Marino
Antonio
Marrone
Laura
Moscone
Luigi

Nuzzo
Melania
Pepe
Rossella
Peruggi
Valentina
Pistelli Luigi
Romano
Raffaele
Saccone
Sabino

Tari Giuliana
Tinelli
Valentina

Trirocco Rita

Biol. riproduzione

Citologia &
Istologia

Biologia applicata
Genetica
Nutrizione appl.
Genetica
Genetica

Chimica organica
Genetica

Genetica

Nutrizione appl.

Igiene
Patologia
generale

Microbiologia

Talevi
lazzetti
Falco
Turano
Cigliano
Aceto
Calabro

Evidente
Angrisano

Pollice

Cigliano
Guida

Porcellini

Baccigalupi

04.05.2018

07.05.2018
07.05.2018

07.05.2018

07.05.2018

07.05.2018

08.05.2018

08.05.2018
08.05.2018
08.05.2018

08.05.2018

09.05.2018
09.05.2018

09.05.2018



